
 

Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Q.No Dollars 
Round to the nearest 

dollar 
Round to the nearest 

ten dollars 
Round to the nearest 

hundred dollars 

 
1) 

 
$612.23    

 
2) 

 
$1,341.25    

 
3) 

 
$743.21    

 
4) 

 
$421.12    

 
5) 

 
$123.14    

 
6) 
 
 

$2,234.12    

7) $4,411.27    

8) $453.11    

9) $622.05    

10) $235.34    

Rounding Dollars 

Complete the table below. 



 

Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Q.No Dollars 
Round to the nearest 

dollar 
Round to the nearest 

ten dollars 
Round to the nearest 

hundred dollars 

 
1) 

 
$612.23 $612 $610 $600 

 
2) 

 
$1,341.25 $1,341 $1,340 $1,300 

 
3) 

 
$743.21 $743 $740 $700 

 
4) 

 
$421.12 $421 $420 $400 

 
5) 

 
$123.14 $123 $120 $100 

 
6) 
 
 

$2,234.12 $2,234 $2,230 $2,200 

7) $4,411.27 $4,411 $4,410 $4,400 

8) $453.11 $453 $450 $500 

9) $622.05 $622 $620 $600 

10) $235.34 $235 $240 $200 

Rounding Dollars 

Complete the table below. 


