Name:	Date:
-------	-------

Rounding Dollars

Complete the table below.

Q.No	Dollars	Round to the nearest dollar	Round to the nearest ten dollars	Round to the nearest hundred dollars
1)	\$612.23			
2)	\$1,341.25			
3)	\$743.21			
4)	\$421.12			
5)	\$123.14			
6)	\$2,234.12			
7)	\$4,411.27			
8)	\$453.11			
9)	\$622.05			
10)	\$235.34			

Name:	Date:
-------	-------

Rounding Dollars

Complete the table below.

Q.No	Dollars	Round to the nearest dollar	Round to the nearest ten dollars	Round to the nearest hundred dollars
1)	\$612.23	\$612	\$610	\$600
2)	\$1,341.25	\$1,341	\$1,340	\$1,300
3)	\$743.21	\$743	\$740	\$700
4)	\$421.12	\$421	\$420	\$400
5)	\$123.14	\$123	\$120	\$100
6)	\$2,234.12	\$2,234	\$2,230	\$2,200
7)	\$4,411.27	\$4,411	\$4,410	\$4,400
8)	\$453.11	\$453	\$450	\$500
9)	\$622.05	\$622	\$620	\$600
10)	\$235.34	\$235	\$240	\$200